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43. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2019"
Radovljica, 13. - 14.7.2019

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
13.7.2019 - 9:27 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.70 DUGONJIĆ Damir Kazan (RUS) 4.8.2015
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 27.74 STEVENS Peter John Dubaj/Dubai (UAE) 30.8.2013
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 29.39 KOSIRNIK Matic Ravne na Koroškem 29.7.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 30.48 KNEZ Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 34.16 KNEZ Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. SZÖLLŐSI Martin 98 Dunaferr SE HUN 28.87 726
2. SCHERER Roman 95 Region RZW SUI 29.58 675
3. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 30.65 606
4. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.66 606
5. ROPAN Stefan 01 Lps Baia Mare ROU 30.77 599
6. MOŽE Matija 00 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.01 586
7. HROVAT Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 31.37 566
8. COZMUTA Cezar 01 Lps Baia Mare ROU 31.50 559
9. ABDULLAHU Thesar 98 Region RZW SUI 31.63 552

10. LOVE Brayden 99 Usa USA 31.78 544
11. DABIJA Cristinel 00 Lps Baia Mare ROU 31.96 535
12. MAURI Davide 02 Nuoto Club Seregno ITA 32.24 521
13. ADAMEK Silvestr 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin CZE 32.28 519
14. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.50 509
15. LANGE Alexander 01 Atus Knittelfeld AUT 32.60 504
16. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 32.94 488
17. HYZOTI Hygert 04 Phoenix ITA 33.17 478
18. KEMPTER Felix 97 Region RZW SUI 33.33 471
19. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Svs AUT 33.37 470
20. PREBIL Jernej 02 PK Kamnik SLO 33.42 468
21. COZMUTA Tudor 03 Lps Baia Mare ROU 33.50 464
22. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.54 463
23. PREDALIČ Luka 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 33.65 458
24. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.68 457
25. ŠPENKO Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.75 454
26. ZALETEL Lenart 05 PK Radovljica SLO 34.07 441
27. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.23 435
28. VODENIK Jan 03 PK Neptun Celje SLO 34.33 431
29. BOŠKAN Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.68 418
30. ROLANDI Marcello 05 Phoenix ITA 34.78 415
31. DURIEU Théo 03 Club Marsouins Ath BEL 34.88 411
32. RIZEK Andreas 03 Svs AUT 35.25 398
33. MINAR Josef 05 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin CZE 35.68 384
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43. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2019"
Radovljica, 13. - 14.7.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, A
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34. MILO-SIDLO Marcell 03 Svs HUN 36.10 371
35. BERGAMIN Logan 04 Phoenix ITA 36.35 363
36. POŽENEL Nik 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 36.48 359
37. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 37.15 340
38. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.36 335
39. BIAD Malik 05 Club Marsouins Ath BEL 37.60 328
40. VOGA Jon 04 PK Radovljica SLO 37.81 323
41. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.04 317
42. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 38.26 312
43. MRAK Mitja 03 PK Radovljica SLO 38.35 309
44. BABIČ Črt 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.88 255
45. HIGGINS Sean 06 Usa USA 42.13 233
46. TRENKLE Noah 06 Usa USA 42.14 233
47. UROŠEVIČ Ognjen 07 PK Radovljica SLO 47.99 158

DNS ALLIKVEE Martin 95 Estonian Swimming Federation EST
DNS KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO

B moški / B men

1. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.66 606
2. ROPAN Stefan 01 Lps Baia Mare ROU 30.77 599
3. HROVAT Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 31.37 566
4. COZMUTA Cezar 01 Lps Baia Mare ROU 31.50 559
5. MAURI Davide 02 Nuoto Club Seregno ITA 32.24 521
6. ADAMEK Silvestr 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin CZE 32.28 519
7. LANGE Alexander 01 Atus Knittelfeld AUT 32.60 504
8. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Svs AUT 33.37 470
9. PREBIL Jernej 02 PK Kamnik SLO 33.42 468

10. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.68 457
11. BOŠKAN Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.68 418
12. POŽENEL Nik 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 36.48 359
13. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 37.15 340

C moški / C men

1. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 30.65 606
2. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.50 509
3. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 32.94 488
4. HYZOTI Hygert 04 Phoenix ITA 33.17 478
5. COZMUTA Tudor 03 Lps Baia Mare ROU 33.50 464
6. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.54 463
7. PREDALIČ Luka 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 33.65 458
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43. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2019"
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3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, C moški / C men

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

8. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.23 435
9. VODENIK Jan 03 PK Neptun Celje SLO 34.33 431

10. DURIEU Théo 03 Club Marsouins Ath BEL 34.88 411
11. RIZEK Andreas 03 Svs AUT 35.25 398
12. MILO-SIDLO Marcell 03 Svs HUN 36.10 371
13. BERGAMIN Logan 04 Phoenix ITA 36.35 363
14. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.36 335
15. VOGA Jon 04 PK Radovljica SLO 37.81 323
16. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.04 317
17. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 38.26 312
18. MRAK Mitja 03 PK Radovljica SLO 38.35 309

DNS KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO
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